Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)
M.E. (Food Technology) Qual
Department: DR. S.S. BHATNAGAR UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PANJAB UNIVERSITY
In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: dcet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Father's DoB Cat. 10th

Name

12th  Qualy.
Marks
obt.

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

1 2515000890 Shubham Sunil Thakur 09-11-2003 GEN 83.20 83.60 8190 10000 1965.6 0 1965.6 Approved by Dept.
Thakur
2 2515000050 Jashandeep  Gurtej Singh 05-08-2003 GEN 85.80 88.00 8140 10000 1953.6 0 1953.6 Approved by Dept.
Kaur
3 2515006341 Sehar Kalsi Arashdeep  22-09-2003 GEN 87.40 88.00 800 1000 1920 0 1920 Approved by Dept.
Singh
4 2515002547 Sparsh Daljeet 19-11-2003 GEN 83.00 87.20 7900 10000 1896 0 1896 Approved by Dept.
Awasthi Kumar
Awasthi
5 2515016465 Davneek Kaur Mandeep 28-12-2002 GEN 92.00 90.00 7800 10000 1872 0 1872 Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and
Brar Singh Brar night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: UPLOAD nss certificates,
6 2515021830 Sarvika Ashwani 27-06-2001 GEN 58.74 52.66 78 100 1872 0 1872 Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to percentage
Awasthi Awasthi
7 2515016050 Partiksha Shashi 06-10-2004 SC 81.20 79.60 7540 10000 1809.6 45.24 1854.84  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as per format of Panjab
Kumar University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to make certificate https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf Second/Third in North Zone/
Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/
University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, First in University Zonal Festival -Rejected: Not related
to YF category , NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and
night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: please attach a NSS certificate from a competent authority,
8 2515018462 Alveen Kaur  Ajmer Singh  02-03-2000 GEN 85.50 78.00 7710 10000 1850.4 0 1850.4 Approved by Dept.
Pandher Pandher
9 2515008640 Arun Rajesh 22-04-2001 GEN 81.70 77.84 7680 10000 1843.2 0 1843.2 Approved by Dept.
10 2515006556 YuvrajSingh  Sarvjit Singh 03-04-2001 GEN 91.00 86.00 7242 10000 1738.08 0 1738.08  Approved by Dept.
11 2515017375 Shruti Ranjan 24-03-2003 GEN 89.00 76.00 7240 10000 1737.6 0 1737.6 Approved by Dept.
Sharma Sharma
12 2515003087 Bharti Thakur Sahib Singh 21-04-2002 GEN 71.00 67.00 7192 10000 1726.08 0 1726.08  Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required CGPA TO % from head of the Institute
13 2515006793 Harkomaljot  Balwinder 30-07-2001 GEN 71.00 87.00 7182 10000 1723.68 0 1723.68  Approved by Dept.
Singh Singh
14 2515000657 Harmeet Basant 14-08-2002 GEN 72.00 87.20 7170 10000 1720.8 0 1720.8 Approved by Dept.
Singh Singh
15 2515002565 Harleen Kaur Harjinder 19-06-2002 SC 73.00 76.40 7 10 1680 0 1680 Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to % from head of department SC -
Singh Approved
16 2515000940 Kirti Pawan 06-03-2001 GEN 76.50 69.00 7 10 1680 0 1680 Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to % from head of the Institute BC -
Kumar Rejected: Provide clear Backward Class (BC) Certificate
17 2515018373 Armaanjot Paramdeep 12-02-2002 SC 55.60 59.60 6850 10000 1644 0 1644 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Singh Singh
18 2515011886 Manoj Kumar Het Ram 02-07-1989 GEN 59.60 59.97 2277 3500 1561.371 O 1561.371 Approved by Dept.
19 2515016359 Agampreet Jatinder 01-09-2002 GEN 78.00 91.00 O 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. DMC and Result required Grad-Result Awaited
Singh Kaler Singh
20 2515000962 Bhavya Joshi Anil Joshi 27-09-2003 GEN 88.00 87.00 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. BE/BTech. result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited
21 2515012249 Bhavya Joshi Anil Joshi 27-09-2003 GEN 88.00 87.00 0 0 0 0 Hold by Dept. DMC and result required OGC -Rejected: Please resubmit strictly as per PU format

available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php. Grad-Result Awaited



No.

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Appl. No.

2515016017

2515003530

2515010556

2515011859

2515006869

2515012203

2515001977
2515005802
2515000277

2515000593

2515003793

2515009105

Name

Rhythmpreet
Kaur

Harshdeep
Kaur

Saakshi

Muskaan
Kapil

Anchal
Choudhary

Nilesh Kumar
Jha

Anurag
Katoch

Vinita
Ankush

Dhiman

Shivank
Manhas

Sukhmanjeet
Singh

Mabhiya

Father's
Name

Hardeep
Singh
Khanna

Daljit Singh

Gulshan
Gupta

Manish
Kapil

Surinder Pal

Jai Bhushan
Jha

Kultar
Chand

Raj Kumar

Balbinder
Singh

Kulwant
Singh

Amandeep
Singh

Harish
Kumar

DoB

24-09-2001

03-08-2003

04-02-2003

08-03-2001

12-03-2001

17-09-1998

16-06-2001

19-01-2002

10-10-1998

21-06-2001

22-03-2003

24-08-2004

GEN

GEN

BAS

GEN

STRAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

70.00

86.40

77.00

95.00

95.00

78.00

77.90

71.83

55.00

54.00

60.50

70.00

80.00

79.40

75.00

85.00

76.80

59.00

63.20

78.00

58.00

71.00

59.80

71.00

Qualy.
W ELS
obt.

86

90

7860

73

7320

1812

71

Qualy.
Marks
Total

100

100

10

10000

100

10000

10

3200

1475

Qualy.
Norm.
(2400)

2064

2160

1920

1886.4

1752

1756.8

1680

1359

115.525

P.U.

Wig.
(5%)

103.2

87.6

5.776

Overall
Marks

2167.2

2160

1920

1886.4

1839.6

1756.8

1680

1359

121.301

RENEILS

Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required OGC -Rejected: Please resubmit strictly as per PU format
available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php Mother's name, Serial no. 5 missing.
Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. BE/BTech result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited

Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate
in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your
class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with
their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University PU
Wtg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any
other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. ST -Approved, RAS -
Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any
other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto.

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering PU Witg: Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Electrical Engg. not eligible for M.Tech. Food Tech. BC -Approved

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any
other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. PWD -Rejected: Rejected
as candidate is not eligible for the course informed via email

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any
other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto.

Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural
Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any
other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. SC -Approved PU Wtg:
Approved



