Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) M.E. (Food Technology) Qual Department: DR. S.S. BHATNAGAR UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PANJAB UNIVERSITY In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: dcet_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.		Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515000890	Thakur	Sunil Thakur				83.60		10000	1965.6	0	0	1965.6	Approved by Dept.
2	2515000050	Jashandeep Kaur	Gurtej Singh	05-08-2003	GEN		88.00		10000	1953.6	0	0	1953.6	Approved by Dept.
3	2515006341	Sehar Kalsi	Arashdeep Singh	22-09-2003	GEN	87.40	88.00	800	1000	1920	0	0	1920	Approved by Dept.
4	2515002547	Sparsh Awasthi	Daljeet Kumar Awasthi	19-11-2003	GEN	83.00	87.20	7900	10000	1896	0	0	1896	Approved by Dept.
5	2515016465	Davneek Kaur Brar	Mandeep Singh Brar	28-12-2002	GEN	92.00	90.00	7800	10000	1872	0	0	1872	Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: UPLOAD nss certificates,
6	2515021830	Sarvika Awasthi	Ashwani Awasthi	27-06-2001	GEN	58.74	52.66	78	100	1872	0	0	1872	Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to percentage
7	2515016050	Partiksha	Shashi Kumar	06-10-2004	SC	81.20	79.60	7540	10000	1809.6	45.24	0	1854.84	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate is not as per format of Panjab University, Chandigarh. Kindly see the link to make certificate https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf Second/Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, Participate in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved, First in University Zonal Festival -Rejected: Not related to YF category, NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Rejected: please attach a NSS certificate from a competent authority,
8	2515018462	Alveen Kaur Pandher	Ajmer Singh Pandher	02-03-2000	GEN	85.50	78.00	7710	10000	1850.4	0	0	1850.4	Approved by Dept.
9	2515008640	Arun	Rajesh	22-04-2001	GEN	81.70	77.84	7680	10000	1843.2	0	0	1843.2	Approved by Dept.
10	2515006556		Sarvjit Singh	03-04-2001		91.00		7242	10000	1738.08	0	0	1738.08	Approved by Dept.
11	2515017375	Shruti Sharma	Ranjan Sharma	24-03-2003	GEN	89.00	76.00	7240	10000	1737.6	0	0	1737.6	Approved by Dept.
12			Sahib Singh	21-04-2002	GEN		67.00		10000	1726.08	0	0	1726.08	Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required CGPA TO % from head of the Institute
13	2515006793	Harkomaljot Singh	Balwinder Singh	30-07-2001	GEN	71.00	87.00	7182	10000	1723.68	0	0	1723.68	Approved by Dept.
14	2515000657	Harmeet Singh	Basant Singh	14-08-2002	GEN	72.00	87.20	7170	10000	1720.8	0	0	1720.8	Approved by Dept.
15	2515002565	Harleen Kaur	Harjinder Singh	19-06-2002	SC	73.00	76.40	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to % from head of department SC - Approved
16	2515000940	Kirti	Pawan Kumar	06-03-2001	GEN	76.50	69.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Hold by Dept. Conversion formula required from CGPA to % from head of the Institute BC - Rejected: Provide clear Backward Class (BC) Certificate
17	2515018373	Armaanjot Singh	Paramdeep Singh	12-02-2002	SC	55.60	59.60	6850	10000	1644	0	0	1644	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
18	2515011886	Manoj Kumar	Het Ram	02-07-1989	GEN	59.60	59.97	2277	3500	1561.371	0	0	1561.371	Approved by Dept.
19	2515016359	Agampreet Singh Kaler	Jatinder Singh	01-09-2002	GEN	78.00	91.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. DMC and Result required Grad-Result Awaited
20	2515000962	Bhavya Joshi	Anil Joshi	27-09-2003	GEN	88.00	87.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BE/BTech. result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited
21	2515012249	Bhavya Joshi	Anil Joshi	27-09-2003	GEN	88.00	87.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. DMC and result required OGC -Rejected: Please resubmit strictly as per PU format available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php. Grad-Result Awaited

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
22	2515016017	Rhythmpreet Kaur	Hardeep Singh Khanna	24-09-2001	GEN	70.00	80.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required OGC -Rejected: Please resubmit strictly as per PU format available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php Mother's name, Serial no. 5 missing. Grad-Result Awaited
23	2515003530	Harshdeep Kaur	Daljit Singh	03-08-2003	GEN	86.40	79.40	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. BE/BTech result and DMC required Grad-Result Awaited
24	2515010556	Saakshi	Gulshan Gupta	04-02-2003	BAS	77.00	75.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	Hold by Dept. Result and DMC required BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited
25	2515011859	Muskaan Kapil	Manish Kapil	08-03-2001	GEN	95.00	85.00	86	100	2064	0	103.2	2167.2	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology / Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University PU Wtg: Approved
26	2515006869	Anchal Choudhary	Surinder Pal	12-03-2001	ST,RAS	95.00	76.80	90	100	2160	0	0	2160	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. ST-Approved, RAS-Approved
27	2515012203	Nilesh Kumar Jha	Jai Bhushan Jha	17-09-1998	GEN	78.00	59.00	8	10	1920	0	0	1920	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto.
28	2515001977	Anurag Katoch	Kultar Chand	16-06-2001	GEN	77.90	63.20	7860	10000	1886.4	0	0	1886.4	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering
29	2515005802	Vinita	Raj Kumar	19-01-2002	GEN	71.83	78.00	73	100	1752	0	87.6	1839.6	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering PU Wtg: Approved
30	2515000277	Ankush Dhiman	Balbinder Singh	10-10-1998	BC	55.00	58.00	7320	10000	1756.8	0	0	1756.8	Rejected by Dept. B.Tech. in Electrical Engg. not eligible for M.Tech. Food Tech. BC -Approved
31	2515000593	Shivank Manhas	Kulwant Singh	21-06-2001	GEN	54.00	71.00	7	10	1680	0	0	1680	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. PWD -Rejected: Rejected as candidate is not eligible for the course informed via email
32	2515003793	Sukhmanjeet Singh	Amandeep Singh	22-03-2003	GEN	60.50	59.80	1812	3200	1359	0	0	1359	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology / Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto.
33	2515009105	Mahiya	Harish Kumar	24-08-2004	SC	70.00	71.00	71	1475	115.525	0	5.776	121.301	Rejected by Dept. B.E./ B.Tech. degree in Food Technology / Dairy Technology/ Agricultural Engineering / Food Engineering at least 60% marks in the aggregate from Panjab University or any other University recognized by Panjab University as equivalent thereto. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved